Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.
5-4-187/3&4, lind Floor, Soham Mansion

M G Road, Ranigunj,
Secunderabad - 500003
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053
Reconciliation Statement
16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24

Page 1
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Crgedit
23-Apr-24 INVPARTNER Paramount Builders Receipt Cheque/DD 587083 23-Apr-24 14,88,080.00
23-Apr-24 |\-eds Developers LLP-Ruming Cepitd. Payment Cheque 000168 23-Apr-24 14,88,080.00
23-Apr-24 \VSumnit Sals LLPRunning Captal Receipt Cheque/DD 23-Apr-24 3,94,836.00
10-Jun-24 INV:Sumnit Sales LLPRuning Capital Payment Others 10-Jun-24 3,94,836.00
27-Jun-24 INV-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd-Senvices Payment NEFT 27-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 20,050.00
27-Jun-24 INV-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd-Senvices Payment NEFT 27-Jun-24  1-Jul-24 30,778.00
29-Jun-24 SP-BPCL-ECMS(Fleet Busingss) Payment NEFT 29-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 50,000.00
29-Jun-24 TDS-1% Contract Payment NEFT 29-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 83,945.00
29-Jun-24 SP-KGM & Co. Payment NEFT 29-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 5,400.00
29-Jun-24 SP-Om Prakash Modi Payment NEFT 29-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 19,800.00

Balance as per Company Books: 1,14,029.57
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 18,82,916.00 20,92,889.00

Amounts not reflected in Company Book
Balance as per Ban

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

Difference :

Se
@1,002.57
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.
5-4-187/3&4, lind Floor, Soham Mansion
M G Road, Ranigunj,
Secunderabad - 500003
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book

16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
16-Jun-24 To Opening Balance 8,50,876.57
17-Jun-24  To  INVAlodi Propertes Put Lic-Sevices Receipt REC/10668  4,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 17-6-2024 4,00,000.00 Dr
Being funds received from MPSVC
against TATA Capital amount
reversal
By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12561 11,25,000.00
Cheque 000264 17-6-2024  11,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000264 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer
By ENPRasamallaVinod Kumar Selery Payment PAY/12562 399.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month may 24
To IS Ce il oo g Receipt REC/10667  2,25,000.00
Cheque/DD 17-6-2024 2,25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer
By EMP-Kore Martand Salary Payment PAY/12563 399.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month may 24
By EMP-Bore Shekappa Salary Payment PAY/12564 399.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month may 24
By EMP-Dasari Deepakraj Salary Payment PAY/12565 399.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month may 24
By OTH LOAN-EMP-Bore Shekappa Payment PAY/12566 50,000.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Bore Shekappa
towards loan per month 50K @ 6
months monthly deduction Rs 10 K
- 6th Installment
Carried Over 14,75,876.57 11,76,596.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book : 16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 14,75,876.57 11,76,596.00
17-Jun-24 By SP-Chidhagni Consuling Pvt Lid Payment PAY/12567 90,000.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  90,000.00 Cr
Being payment to CHIDHAGNI
CONSULTING PVT LTD against
credit balance of AMC Charges of
Rs 418320/- Ref Inv no. 20240104
dt. 25.01.24
By SP-Modi Constiltancy Services Payment PAY/12568 11,760.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  11,760.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi
Consultancy Services towards
Hoarding rent for the month of
May 24 at BNC ref inv no. SAL
/10032 dt. 30.05.24
By SP-Om Prakash Modi Payment PAY/12569 19,800.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  19,800.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Om Prakash Modi
towards parking charges for the
month of May 24
By 3. RuteeFaanun s et Payment PAY/12570 49,625.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  49,625.00 Cr
Being payment to Paramount
Estates towards funds transfer
By OIE-News Paper & Periodicals Payment PAY/12571 1,605.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 1,605.00 Cr
Being payment to V Chade Nagaraj
towards news paper charges for
the month of May 24
By EMP-Waseem Akhtar ON AC Payment PAY/12572 15,063.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  15,063.00 Cr
Being payment to EMP-Sayed
Waseem Akhtar towards reversal
of Vizag tour expenses dt. 30.05.
24
By OFERepais & anenance Automobles Payment PAY/12573 1,600.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 1,600.00 Cr
Being payment to Kore Martand
towards two wheeler repair
charges ref b ill no. 1327 dt. 03.0.
24
By EMP-Kore Martand Salary Payment PAY/12574 6,186.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 6,186.00 Cr
Being payment to EMP-Kore
Martand Salary towards May 24
month lop balance amount
By DW-Vadla Anand Payment PAY/12575 9,702.00
By DW-Shoba Payment PAY/12576 5,940.00
By DW-Shaik Moiz Payment PAY/12577 5,197.00
Carried Over 14,75,876.57 13,93,074.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book : 16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 14,75,876.57 13,93,074.00
17-Jun-24 By SUP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/12578 17,326.00
NEFT 17-6-2024  17,326.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Housing
Pvt Ltd against credit balance
By SUP-Elegant Enterprises Payment PAY/12579 3,393.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 3,393.00 Cr
Being payment to Elegant
Enterprises against credit balance
ref inv no. EE2425-0027
By SUP-Navakar Eectrical Enterpises Payment PAY/12580 466.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 466.00 Cr
Being payment to Navakar
Electrical Enterprises against
credit balance
By P Sy kBodog ot Payment PAY/12581 7,729.00
NEFT 17-6-2024 7,729.00 Cr
Being payment to SUP
-Venkataramana Stationery &
Binding Works against credit
balance
18-Jun-24  To  DEB-Rajesh Kumar Jayantlel Kadakia Receipt REC/10669 33,876.00
Cheque/DD 002037 18-6-2024  33,876.00 Dr
Being Chq 002037 received fro
Rajesh Kumar Jayantilal Kadakia
against invoice no. MPPL/10057 &
MPPL/10058 Dt. 03.06.24
To  DEB-Sharad Kumar Jayantll Kadakia Receipt REC/10670 33,876.00
Cheque/DD 001967 18-6-2024  33,876.00 Dr
Being Chq 001967 received from
Sharad Kumar Jayantilal Kadakia
against invoice no. MPPL/10063 &
64 dt. 03.06.2024
By DW-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/12582 4,158.00
By DW-Shaik Hasham Payment PAY/12583 1,485.00
By DW-Paisa Achaiah Payment PAY/12584 990.00
By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/12585 17,577.00
Cheque 000266 18-6-2024  17,577.00 Cr
Being Chq 000266 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1092754422
towards soham sir family group
dues
To  DEB-JMKGEC Realtors Put Ltd. Receipt REC/10671 12,282.00
Cheque/DD 093485 18-6-2024  12,282.00 Dr
Being Chq 093485 received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd. against
inv no. MPPL/10023, 10024 dt. 17.
05.24
Carried Over 15,55,910.57 14,46,198.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book

» 16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24

Page 4

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

18-Jun-24 To DEB-SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd.,

Cheque/DD

18-6-2024  24,564.00 Dr
Being neft received from SDNMKJ
Realty Pvt Ltd., against inv no.
MPPL/10048, 10049 , 10050 &
10051 dt. 03.06.24

To  DEB-JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd,

Cheque/DD

online 18-6-2024
Being payment received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd. against
inv no. MPPL/10022, 10041,
100042 & 10043

24,564.00 Dr

19-Jun-24  To W SheCeWsLLPlod bustgRanrg e

Cheque/DD

19-6-2024 4,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer

By M-Aets Do LP-Roing Cipe

Cheque

000267 19-6-2024 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000267 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Aedis
Developers LLP towards funds
transfer

By SP-Chidhagni Consuting Pyt Ltd

Cheque

000268 19-6-2024 1,80,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000268 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Chidhagni
Consulting Pvt Ltd against credit
balance ref Inv n0.20240104 dt.
25.01.24

To TDS-10% Rent
20-Jun-24 By SP-Chidhagni Consuling Pvt Lid

NEFT

20-6-2024  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to CHIDHAGNI
CONSULTING PVT LTD against
credit balance ref inv no. 20240104
dt. 25.01.24

By TDS-10% Rent
22-Jun-24 By INehtand NodiResy Kowkur LLP

Cheque

000269 22-6-2024 1,75,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000269 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Mehta and Modi
Realty Kowkur LLP towards funds
transfer

By SP-Chidhagni Consuting Pyt Ltd

Cheque

000270 22-6-2024 1,18,320.00 Cr
Being Chq 000270 to Y/S for NEFT
/RTGS to Chidhagni Consulting Pvt
Ltd against credit balance ref inv
no. 20240104 dt. 25.01.24

Carried Over

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Receipt
Payment

Payment
Payment

Payment

REC/10672

REC/10673

REC/10674

PAY/12586

PAY/12587

REC/10675
PAY/12588

PAY/12589
PAY/12592

PAY/12593

15,55,910.57  14,46,198.00

24,564.00

24,564.00

4,00,000.00

2,00,000.00

1,80,000.00

9,009.00
30,000.00

9,009.00
1,75,000.00

1,18,320.00

20,14,047.57  21,58,527.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book : 16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24 Page 5
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,14,047.57  21,58,527.00
22-Jun-24 By SP-BPCLECHS[Fleet Busingss) Payment PAY/12594 30,500.00
NEFT 22-6-2024  30,500.00 Cr

Being payment to BPCL-ECMS(
Fleet Business) against credit
balance

By ECARD-Suneel Kumar Payment PAY/12595 4,950.00
NEFT 22-6-2024 4,950.00 Cr
Being payment to K Suneel Kumar
against credit balance

By DW-Kurmanna Payment PAY/12596 5,494.00

By DW-Shaik Hasham Payment PAY/12597 990.00

By SUP-Lttle Cooling Tech Provider Payment PAY/12598 12,058.00

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment PAY/12599 3,242.00
NEFT 22-6-2024 3,242.00 Cr

Being payment to D Shiva Shankar
against credit balance

By e PP Vv P Payment PAY/12600 50,000.00
NEFT 22-6-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum
towards funds transfer

To  INVodi Properties Pt Lic-Services Receipt REC/10677 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 22-6-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from
MPSVC towards funds transfer

To  NV-Modi Properties Pt Lid-Services Receipt REC/10678  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 22-6-2024 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from
MPSVC towards funds transfer
TATA Capital amount reversal

By ISl P oty iy Gy Payment PAY/12603 9,40,000.00
RTGS 22-6-2024 9,40,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INV -Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer

By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12604 4,20,000.00
RTGS 22-6-2024 4,20,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INV -Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer

By O Repas & anenance Automobles Payment PAY/12605 1,600.00
NEFT 22-6-2024 1,600.00 Cr
Being payment to Rasamolla Vinod
Kumar towards two wheeler repair
charges ref inv no. SK/032206/24
-25 dt. 01.06.24

Carried Over 35,14,047.57  36,27,361.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 35,14,047.57  36,27,361.00
24-Jun-24 To  DEB-Sharad Kumar Jayental Kadakia Receipt REC/10679 33,876.00
Cheque/DD 001973 24-6-2024  33,876.00 Dr

Being Chq 001973 received from

Sharad Kumar Jayantilal Kadakia
against invoice no MPPL/10065 &
10066 dt. 03.06.2024.

To  DEBRajesh Kumar Jayentlel Kadakia Receipt REC/10680 33,876.00
Cheque/DD 002041 24-6-2024  33,876.00 Dr
Being Chq 002041 received from
Rajesh Kumar Jayantilal Kadakia
against invoice no. MPPL/10059 &
10060 dt. 03.06.2024

25-Jun-24 To DEB-JMKGEC Realtors Put Ltd. Receipt REC/10681 12,282.00
Cheque/DD online 25-6-2024  12,282.00 Dr
Being payment received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd. against
invoice no. MPPL/10046, 47 dt.

03.06.24
To DEB-SDNMKJ Realty PvtLtd, Receipt REC/10682 12,282.00
Cheque/DD online 25-6-2024  12,282.00 Dr

Being payment received from
SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd., against
invoice no. MPPL/10053, 10054 dt.
03.06.24

26-Jun-24 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10683 20,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-6-2024  20,000.00 Dr
Being funds received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds

transfer
27-Jun-24 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10676 1,75,000.00
Cheque/DD 000506 27-6-2024 1,75,000.00 Dr

Being payment received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds
transfer

By \V-Nodi Poperies Pt Ltd-Senvices Payment PAY/12606 20,050.00
NEFT 27-6-2024  20,050.00 Cr
Being payment to MPSVC towards
Jimny car ecs dt. 01.07.24

By NeodiPropertes Pt Ld-Servies Payment PAY/12607 30,778.00
NEFT 27-6-2024  30,778.00 Cr
Being payment to MPSVC towards
Jimny car ecs dt. 01.07.24

To  INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10684  1,50,000.00
Cheque/DD 27-6-2024 1,50,000.00 Dr
Being payment received towards
partner remuneration

Carried Over 39,51,363.57  36,78,189.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 39,51,363.57  36,78,189.00
29-Jun-24 By SP-BPCLECHS[Fleet Busingss) Payment PAY/12608 50,000.00
NEFT 29-6-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to BPCL-ECMS(
Fleet Business) against credit
balance
By TDS-1% Contract Payment PAY/12609 83,945.00
By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/12610 5,400.00
NEFT 29-6-2024 5,400.00 Cr
Being payment to KGM & Co.,
against credit balance ref inv no.
2024-2025/38
By SP-Om Prakash Modi Payment PAY/12611 19,800.00
NEFT 29-6-2024  19,800.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Om Prakash Modi
towards parking charges for the
month of June 24.
39,51,363.57  38,37,334.00
By Closing Balance 1,14,029.57
39,51,363.57  39,51,363.57




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd.
5-4-187/3&4, lind Floor, Soham Mansion
M G Road, Ranigunj,
Secunderabad - 500003
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book
16-Jun-24 to 30-Jun-24
Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Jun-24 To Opening Balance 1,08,024.00
21-Jun-24 By OE-Misc. Expenses Payment PAY/12591 1,350.00
Being food allowance towards

interal audit purpose dt.01.06.24
1,08,024.00 1,350.00
By Closing Balance 1,06,674.00
1,08,024.00 1,08,024.00




